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記録 開催学校名 氏     名  （学年） 大会名 競技場順位
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１０傑平均

１位記録

19 年 20 年 21 年
女子

電機計時 （低学年）

54"23 7/21大久保
高尾　美穂 萬代　美沙

森　美優 清家　月菜

東播中学総体
加古川1

2

1

1

2

54"61 7/21二見
中渕　聖菜 藤原　千咲

安部　はなの 嶋田　諄子

東播中学総体
加古川2

2

1

1

2

54"70 7/10魚住
岩井　実咲 三上　諒子

永見　優佳 福井　杏梨

明石市中学総体
明石3

2

1

1

2

55"27 7/21江井島
西野　佑唯 吉見　悠

田村　京和 岡本　茉子

東播中学総体
加古川4

2

1

1

2

55"33 7/21魚住
岩井　実咲 三上　諒子

北垣　愛梨 福井　杏梨

東播中学総体
加古川5

2

1

1

2

55"60 7/10大蔵
木村　美緒 駒井　真子

吉村　梨央 田口　梓

明石市中学総体
明石6

2

1

1

2

56"05 7/10朝霧
竹川　愛里 池ノ上　静華

小田垣　友子 上柿　まりあ

明石市中学総体
明石7

2

1

1

2

56"29 7/21野々池
徳田　千佳 尾藤　七恵

坪井　理紗 秦　理紗

東播中学総体
加古川8

2

1

1

2

57"14 7/21大久保北
藤田　真裕 小里　いづみ

川畑　明菜 冨永　愛里菜

東播中学総体
加古川9

2

1

1

2

58"87 7/10魚住東
山西　早紀 神出　茉帆

石野　風香 横山　ゆき奈

明石市中学総体
明石10

2

1

1

2


